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Центр гимнастики

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Спортивная гимнастика

Women  AllAround
Женщины  Многоборье

Team Competition & Qualification
Командный зачет & Квалификация

SUN 7 JUL 2013

Results
Резульаты

Rank Name TotalBib Ctry
Code

1 MUSTAFINA Aliya 58.900 QRUS134 14.950 15.000 15.200 13.750

2 AFANASEVA Kseniia 56.550 QRUS132 15.000 12.550 14.250 14.750

3 NABIEVA Tatiana 56.050  RUS135 14.850 14.400 13.750 13.050

4 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ BLANCAS Elsa 55.250 QMEX128 14.300 13.600 13.050 14.300

5 BLACK Elsabeth 55.200 QCAN102 14.850 12.900 13.850 13.600

6 MINOBE Yu 55.150 QJPN113 13.150 14.050 14.350 13.600

7 BUI Kim 54.800 QGER109 13.900 14.050 13.150 13.700

8 NAGAI Mizuho 54.600 QJPN114 14.600 13.000 13.600 13.400

9 NODA Sakura 54.250  JPN115 13.500 13.200 14.000 13.550

10 HILL Lisa Katharina 54.000 QGER110 14.000 14.100 12.500 13.400

11 WHELAN Hannah 53.150 QGBR147 14.000 12.500 13.550 13.100

12 BOCZOGO Dorina 53.150 QHUN158 13.750 12.950 13.550 12.900

13 KYSLA Angelina 53.050 QUKR143 13.900 13.400 12.200 13.550

14 HEO Seon Mi 52.700 QKOR127 13.700 13.550 12.700 12.750

15 TOLLE Pia 51.800  GER111 13.800 10.950 13.800 13.250

16 PAK Sin Hyang 51.550 QPRK122 13.900 12.200 13.900 11.550

17 LIM Heem Wei 51.450 QSIN164 13.350 12.000 13.600 12.500

18 ZHANG Yelinzi 51.400 QCHN150 13.700 11.150 13.700 12.850

19 SIKULOVA Jana 51.050 QCZE152 13.350 12.750 12.550 12.400

20 KANG Yong Mi 50.650 QPRK119 13.400 13.500 11.100 12.650

21 SALAZAR GUTIERREZ K.Y.A. 50.500 QMEX131 13.250 11.900 12.300 13.050

22 LAISI Ida 49.750 QFIN156 13.450 11.050 12.750 12.500

23 LINDSLEY Charlotte 49.750 QGBR146 12.550 12.000 13.000 12.200

24 HOELZER Annabelle 49.600  GER112 13.300 12.400 12.400 11.500

25 CANTU MATA Marisela 49.100  MEX129 13.000 12.750 10.500 12.850

26 URVIKKO Annika 48.800 QFIN155 13.550 11.450 11.450 12.350

27 ITCUSH Mackenzie 48.700 QCAN101 13.650 11.500 11.350 12.200

28 HORVAT Carmen 48.250 QSLO137 13.150 12.050 11.650 11.400

29 MAI LIU Hsiang Han 47.850 QTPE108 12.400 11.100 12.450 11.900

30 HONG Un Jong 47.750  PRK118 15.050 12.000 9.150 11.550

31 OLIVEIRA Rita 47.750 RPOR162 13.000 11.550 11.000 12.200

32 PINTO ADASME Makarena 47.650 RCHI149 13.850 10.550 10.700 12.550

33 MORENO MEDINA Alexa Citlali 47.400  MEX130 15.000 9.200 12.000 11.200

34 EUM Eunhui 47.350 RKOR126 12.250 13.000 10.950 11.150

35 CHOON Alexandra 47.250 RPOR163 12.400 10.100 12.600 12.150

36 HOMOLOVA Maria 47.200  SVK165 13.100 11.550 11.300 11.250

37 GERVAIS Natalie 46.450  CAN105 12.400 10.850 10.800 12.400

38 OSHURKOVA Viktoriia 46.150  UKR144 12.950 10.250 11.500 11.450

39 CHEN Yu Chun 46.000  TPE106 12.150 10.550 12.000 11.300

40 HULGAARD Mette 45.700  DEN153 12.650 11.150 9.700 12.200

41 LO Yu Ju 45.450  TPE107 13.450 9.150 10.700 12.150

42 RIBIC Tina 43.400  SLO139 13.100 9.900 10.000 10.400

43 JEROFEJEVA Diana 39.700  LAT160 12.850 5.250 11.000 10.600
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NOTES

Underlined totals indicates starting apparatus

LEGEND
Q Qualified for AllAround Final Rx Reserve for AllAround Final

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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Artistic Gymnastics
Спортивная гимнастика

Women
Женщины

Team Competition & Qualification
Командный зачет & Квалификация

SUN 7 JUL 2013

Results
Резульаты

Rank Name TotalBib Ctry
Code

1 MUSTAFINA Aliya 58.900  RUS134 14.950 15.000 15.200 13.750

2 AFANASEVA Kseniia 56.550  RUS132 15.000 12.550 14.250 14.750

3 NABIEVA Tatiana 56.050  RUS135 14.850 14.400 13.750 13.050

4 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ BLANCAS Elsa 55.250  MEX128 14.300 13.600 13.050 14.300

5 BLACK Elsabeth 55.200  CAN102 14.850 12.900 13.850 13.600

6 MINOBE Yu 55.150  JPN113 13.150 14.050 14.350 13.600

7 BUI Kim 54.800  GER109 13.900 14.050 13.150 13.700

8 NAGAI Mizuho 54.600  JPN114 14.600 13.000 13.600 13.400

9 NODA Sakura 54.250  JPN115 13.500 13.200 14.000 13.550

10 HILL Lisa Katharina 54.000  GER110 14.000 14.100 12.500 13.400

11 WHELAN Hannah 53.150  GBR147 14.000 12.500 13.550 13.100

12 BOCZOGO Dorina 53.150  HUN158 13.750 12.950 13.550 12.900

13 KYSLA Angelina 53.050  UKR143 13.900 13.400 12.200 13.550

14 HEO Seon Mi 52.700  KOR127 13.700 13.550 12.700 12.750

15 TOLLE Pia 51.800  GER111 13.800 10.950 13.800 13.250

16 PAK Sin Hyang 51.550  PRK122 13.900 12.200 13.900 11.550

17 LIM Heem Wei 51.450  SIN164 13.350 12.000 13.600 12.500

18 ZHANG Yelinzi 51.400  CHN150 13.700 11.150 13.700 12.850

19 SIKULOVA Jana 51.050  CZE152 13.350 12.750 12.550 12.400

20 KANG Yong Mi 50.650  PRK119 13.400 13.500 11.100 12.650

21 SALAZAR GUTIERREZ K.Y.A. 50.500  MEX131 13.250 11.900 12.300 13.050

22 LAISI Ida 49.750  FIN156 13.450 11.050 12.750 12.500

23 LINDSLEY Charlotte 49.750  GBR146 12.550 12.000 13.000 12.200

24 HOELZER Annabelle 49.600  GER112 13.300 12.400 12.400 11.500

25 CANTU MATA Marisela 49.100  MEX129 13.000 12.750 10.500 12.850

26 URVIKKO Annika 48.800  FIN155 13.550 11.450 11.450 12.350

27 ITCUSH Mackenzie 48.700  CAN101 13.650 11.500 11.350 12.200

28 HORVAT Carmen 48.250  SLO137 13.150 12.050 11.650 11.400

29 MAI LIU Hsiang Han 47.850  TPE108 12.400 11.100 12.450 11.900

30 HONG Un Jong 47.750  PRK118 15.050 12.000 9.150 11.550

31 OLIVEIRA Rita 47.750  POR162 13.000 11.550 11.000 12.200

32 PINTO ADASME Makarena 47.650  CHI149 13.850 10.550 10.700 12.550

33 MORENO MEDINA Alexa Citlali 47.400  MEX130 15.000 9.200 12.000 11.200

34 EUM Eunhui 47.350  KOR126 12.250 13.000 10.950 11.150

35 CHOON Alexandra 47.250  POR163 12.400 10.100 12.600 12.150

36 HOMOLOVA Maria 47.200  SVK165 13.100 11.550 11.300 11.250

37 GERVAIS Natalie 46.450  CAN105 12.400 10.850 10.800 12.400

38 OSHURKOVA Viktoriia 46.150  UKR144 12.950 10.250 11.500 11.450

39 CHEN Yu Chun 46.000  TPE106 12.150 10.550 12.000 11.300

40 HULGAARD Mette 45.700  DEN153 12.650 11.150 9.700 12.200

41 LO Yu Ju 45.450  TPE107 13.450 9.150 10.700 12.150

42 RIBIC Tina 43.400  SLO139 13.100 9.900 10.000 10.400

43 DEMENTYEVA Anna 43.100  RUS133   14.250 15.300 13.550

44 TOMINAGA Arisa 40.350  JPN116 13.800 13.350 13.200  

45 JEROFEJEVA Diana 39.700  LAT160 12.850 5.250 11.000 10.600

46 FRANCIS Danusia 39.450  GBR145   12.900 12.800 13.750

47 KOSTIUCHENKO Maryna 38.550  UKR142 12.750 13.450   12.350
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Центр гимнастики

 

Artistic Gymnastics
Спортивная гимнастика

Women
Женщины

Team Competition & Qualification
Командный зачет & Квалификация

SUN 7 JUL 2013

Results
Резульаты

Rank Name TotalBib Ctry
Code

48 WONG Hiu Ying Angel 38.350  HKG157 13.750   12.350 12.250

49 HALL Rebecca 36.650  GBR148 13.000   11.100 12.550

50 HOLENKOVA Valentyna 35.250  UKR141 12.250   11.150 11.850

51 PARK Ji Yeon 33.150  KOR124   11.900 10.050 11.200

52 PARK Doeun 32.450  KOR125 11.100   11.000 10.350

53 RI Un Ha 27.400  PRK121 14.700     12.700

54 BELAK Teja 26.750  SLO138 14.000   12.750  

55 KIM Un Hyang 25.350  PRK120   12.450 12.900  

56 DEVEREAUX Erica 24.300  CAN103 12.300     12.000

57 DEMYANCHUK Yana 24.000  UKR140   11.400 12.600  

58 FLETT Sarah 23.350  CAN104   11.700 11.650  

59 MOON Eun Mee 22.550  KOR123 12.350 10.200    

60 PASEKA Maria 15.100  RUS136 15.100      

61 TKALCEC Tijana 13.550  CRO151 13.550      

62 TOZAWA Shizuka 13.350  JPN117       13.350

63 LAURITSEN Michelle 11.800  DEN154   11.800    

NOTES

Underlined totals indicates starting apparatus

LEGEND
Q Qualified for AllAround Final Rx Reserve for AllAround Final

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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Центр гимнастики
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Artistic Gymnastics
Спортивная гимнастика

Women  Vault
Женщины  Опорный прыжок

Team Competition & Qualification
Командный зачет & Квалификация

SUN 7 JUL 2013

Results
Резульаты

Rank NameBib Ctry
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 136 PASEKA Maria RUS 15.100  5.800 9.300

2 118 HONG Un Jong PRK 15.050  6.300 8.850 0.1

3 130 MORENO MEDINA Alexa Citlali MEX 15.000  6.200 8.800

3 132 AFANASEVA Kseniia RUS 15.000  5.800 9.200

5 134 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 14.950  5.800 9.150

6 102 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 14.850  6.200 8.650

6 135 NABIEVA Tatiana RUS 14.850  5.800 9.050

8 121 RI Un Ha PRK 14.700  5.800 8.900

9 114 NAGAI Mizuho JPN 14.600  5.800 8.800

10 128 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ BLANCAS Elsa MEX 14.300  5.300 9.000

11 110 HILL Lisa Katharina GER 14.000  5.000 9.000

11 138 BELAK Teja SLO 14.000  5.300 8.700

11 147 WHELAN Hannah GBR 14.000  5.000 9.000

14 109 BUI Kim GER 13.900  5.000 8.900

14 122 PAK Sin Hyang PRK 13.900  5.000 8.900

14 143 KYSLA Angelina UKR 13.900  5.000 8.900

17 149 PINTO ADASME Makarena CHI 13.850  5.200 8.650

18 111 TOLLE Pia GER 13.800  5.000 8.800

18 116 TOMINAGA Arisa JPN 13.800  5.200 8.600

20 157 WONG Hiu Ying Angel HKG 13.750  5.200 8.550

20 158 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 13.750  5.000 8.750

22 127 HEO Seon Mi KOR 13.700  5.000 8.700

22 150 ZHANG Yelinzi CHN 13.700  5.000 8.700

24 101 ITCUSH Mackenzie CAN 13.650  5.000 8.650

25 151 TKALCEC Tijana CRO 13.550  5.300 8.550 0.3

25 155 URVIKKO Annika FIN 13.550  5.000 8.550

27 115 NODA Sakura JPN 13.500  5.000 8.500

28 107 LO Yu Ju TPE 13.450  5.000 8.450

28 156 LAISI Ida FIN 13.450  5.000 8.450

30 119 KANG Yong Mi PRK 13.400  5.000 8.400

31 152 SIKULOVA Jana CZE 13.350  4.400 8.950

31 164 LIM Heem Wei SIN 13.350  4.600 8.750

33 112 HOELZER Annabelle GER 13.300  4.600 8.700

34 131 SALAZAR GUTIERREZ K.Y.A. MEX 13.250  4.400 8.850

35 113 MINOBE Yu JPN 13.150  5.000 8.150

35 137 HORVAT Carmen SLO 13.150  4.800 8.350

37 139 RIBIC Tina SLO 13.100  4.400 8.700

37 165 HOMOLOVA Maria SVK 13.100  4.400 8.700

39 129 CANTU MATA Marisela MEX 13.000  4.400 8.600

39 148 HALL Rebecca GBR 13.000  4.400 8.600

39 162 OLIVEIRA Rita POR 13.000  4.400 8.600

42 144 OSHURKOVA Viktoriia UKR 12.950  4.400 8.550
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Gymnastics Centre
Центр гимнастики
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Artistic Gymnastics
Спортивная гимнастика

Women  Vault
Женщины  Опорный прыжок

Team Competition & Qualification
Командный зачет & Квалификация

SUN 7 JUL 2013

Results
Резульаты

Rank NameBib Ctry
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

43 160 JEROFEJEVA Diana LAT 12.850  4.600 8.250

44 142 KOSTIUCHENKO Maryna UKR 12.750  4.200 8.550

45 153 HULGAARD Mette DEN 12.650  4.200 8.450

46 146 LINDSLEY Charlotte GBR 12.550  4.000 8.550

47 105 GERVAIS Natalie CAN 12.400  4.000 8.400

47 108 MAI LIU Hsiang Han TPE 12.400  4.200 8.200

47 163 CHOON Alexandra POR 12.400  4.200 8.200

50 123 MOON Eun Mee KOR 12.350  4.000 8.350

51 103 DEVEREAUX Erica CAN 12.300  4.200 8.400 0.3

52 126 EUM Eunhui KOR 12.250  4.000 8.250

52 141 HOLENKOVA Valentyna UKR 12.250  4.000 8.250

54 106 CHEN Yu Chun TPE 12.150  4.600 7.550

55 125 PARK Doeun KOR 11.100  4.000 7.400 0.3

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty

Vault
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Gymnastics Centre
Центр гимнастики

14:00

Artistic Gymnastics
Спортивная гимнастика

Women  Vault
Женщины  Опорный прыжок

Team Competition & Qualification
Командный зачет & Квалификация

SUN 7 JUL 2013

Results
Резульаты

Rank NameBib Ctry
Code

TotalVault
Score

D
Score

PenVault E
Score

1 136 PASEKA Maria RUS 14.80015.1005.8001 9.300 Q

 14.5005.6002 8.900  

2 102 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 14.65014.8506.2001 8.650 Q

 14.4505.5002 8.950  

3 118 HONG Un Jong PRK 14.55015.0500.16.3001 8.850 Q

 14.0506.4002 7.650  

4 132 AFANASEVA Kseniia RUS 14.50015.0005.8001 9.200 Q

 14.0000.15.2002 8.900  

5 130 MORENO MEDINA Alexa Citlali MEX 14.50015.0006.2001 8.800 Q

 14.0000.15.5002 8.600  

6 135 NABIEVA Tatiana RUS 14.37514.8505.8001 9.050

 13.9000.15.2002 8.800  

7 121 RI Un Ha PRK 14.25014.7005.8001 8.900 Q

 13.8005.2002 8.600  

8 138 BELAK Teja SLO 14.15014.0005.3001 8.700 Q

 14.3005.3002 9.000  

9 128 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ BLANCAS Elsa MEX 14.02514.3005.3001 9.000 Q

 13.7504.8002 8.950  

10 109 BUI Kim GER 14.02513.9005.0001 8.900 R

 14.1505.4002 8.750  

11 114 NAGAI Mizuho JPN 13.95014.6005.8001 8.800 R

 13.3004.6002 8.700  

12 149 PINTO ADASME Makarena CHI 13.60013.8505.2001 8.650 R

 13.3505.0002 8.350  

13 147 WHELAN Hannah GBR 13.57514.0005.0001 9.000

 13.1500.14.6002 8.650  

14 127 HEO Seon Mi KOR 13.42513.7005.0001 8.700

 13.1500.15.0002 8.250  

15 151 TKALCEC Tijana CRO 13.42513.5500.35.3001 8.550

 13.3005.3002 8.000  

16 157 WONG Hiu Ying Angel HKG 13.25013.7505.2001 8.550

 12.7500.35.3002 7.750  

17 155 URVIKKO Annika FIN 13.20013.5505.0001 8.550

 12.8500.15.5002 7.450  

18 152 SIKULOVA Jana CZE 13.20013.3504.4001 8.950

 13.0504.4002 8.650  

19 164 LIM Heem Wei SIN 13.20013.3504.6001 8.750

 13.0504.6002 8.450  

20 158 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 13.10013.7505.0001 8.750

 12.4500.15.0002 7.550  

21 107 LO Yu Ju TPE 13.07513.4505.0001 8.450

 12.7004.2002 8.500  
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Gymnastics Centre
Центр гимнастики

14:00

Artistic Gymnastics
Спортивная гимнастика

Women  Vault
Женщины  Опорный прыжок

Team Competition & Qualification
Командный зачет & Квалификация

SUN 7 JUL 2013

Results
Резульаты

Rank NameBib Ctry
Code

TotalVault
Score

D
Score

PenVault E
Score

22 160 JEROFEJEVA Diana LAT 12.92512.8504.6001 8.250

 13.0004.6002 8.400  

23 101 ITCUSH Mackenzie CAN 12.60013.6505.0001 8.650

 11.5500.34.4002 7.450  

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Vault Final Rx Reserve for Vault Final

Vault
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Gymnastics Centre
Центр гимнастики

14:00

Artistic Gymnastics
Спортивная гимнастика

Women  Uneven Bars
Женщины   Разновысотные Брусья

Team Competition & Qualification
Командный зачет & Квалификация

SUN 7 JUL 2013

Results
Резульаты

Rank NameBib Ctry
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 134 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 15.000 Q6.300 8.700

2 135 NABIEVA Tatiana RUS 14.400 Q5.900 8.500

3 133 DEMENTYEVA Anna RUS 14.2505.800 8.450

4 110 HILL Lisa Katharina GER 14.100 Q5.900 8.200

5 113 MINOBE Yu JPN 14.050 Q5.700 8.350

6 109 BUI Kim GER 14.050 Q6.000 8.050

7 128 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ BLANCAS Elsa MEX 13.600 Q5.500 8.100

8 127 HEO Seon Mi KOR 13.550 Q5.700 7.850

9 119 KANG Yong Mi PRK 13.500 Q6.200 7.300

10 142 KOSTIUCHENKO Maryna UKR 13.450 R5.700 7.750

11 143 KYSLA Angelina UKR 13.400 R5.300 8.100

12 116 TOMINAGA Arisa JPN 13.350 R5.400 7.950

13 115 NODA Sakura JPN 13.2005.300 7.900

14 114 NAGAI Mizuho JPN 13.0004.800 8.200

15 126 EUM Eunhui KOR 13.0005.400 7.600

16 158 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 12.9505.100 7.850

17 145 FRANCIS Danusia GBR 12.9004.800 8.100

18 102 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 12.9005.100 7.800

19 129 CANTU MATA Marisela MEX 12.7505.300 7.450

20 152 SIKULOVA Jana CZE 12.7505.400 7.350

21 132 AFANASEVA Kseniia RUS 12.5505.000 7.550

22 147 WHELAN Hannah GBR 12.5005.300 7.200

23 120 KIM Un Hyang PRK 12.4505.400 7.050

24 112 HOELZER Annabelle GER 12.4004.700 7.700

25 122 PAK Sin Hyang PRK 12.2005.700 6.500

26 137 HORVAT Carmen SLO 12.0504.600 7.450

27 164 LIM Heem Wei SIN 12.0004.500 7.500

28 146 LINDSLEY Charlotte GBR 12.0004.800 7.200

29 118 HONG Un Jong PRK 12.0005.600 6.400

30 131 SALAZAR GUTIERREZ K.Y.A. MEX 11.9004.800 7.100

31 124 PARK Ji Yeon KOR 11.9005.300 6.600

32 154 LAURITSEN Michelle DEN 11.8004.600 7.200

33 104 FLETT Sarah CAN 11.7004.000 7.700

34 162 OLIVEIRA Rita POR 11.5504.500 7.050

35 165 HOMOLOVA Maria SVK 11.5504.800 6.750

36 101 ITCUSH Mackenzie CAN 11.5004.600 6.900

37 155 URVIKKO Annika FIN 11.4505.300 6.150

38 140 DEMYANCHUK Yana UKR 11.4004.600 6.800

39 153 HULGAARD Mette DEN 11.1503.900 7.250

40 150 ZHANG Yelinzi CHN 11.1504.900 6.250

41 108 MAI LIU Hsiang Han TPE 11.1004.000 7.100

42 156 LAISI Ida FIN 11.0505.400 5.650
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Gymnastics Centre
Центр гимнастики

14:00

Artistic Gymnastics
Спортивная гимнастика

Women  Uneven Bars
Женщины   Разновысотные Брусья

Team Competition & Qualification
Командный зачет & Квалификация

SUN 7 JUL 2013

Results
Резульаты

Rank NameBib Ctry
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

43 111 TOLLE Pia GER 10.9505.500 5.450

44 105 GERVAIS Natalie CAN 10.8503.100 7.750

45 149 PINTO ADASME Makarena CHI 10.5503.100 7.450

46 106 CHEN Yu Chun TPE 10.5504.400 6.150

47 144 OSHURKOVA Viktoriia UKR 10.2503.100 7.150

48 123 MOON Eun Mee KOR 10.2004.300 5.900

49 163 CHOON Alexandra POR 10.1004.100 6.000

50 139 RIBIC Tina SLO 9.9003.000 6.900

51 130 MORENO MEDINA Alexa Citlali MEX 9.2003.900 5.300

52 107 LO Yu Ju TPE 9.1501.800 7.350

53 160 JEROFEJEVA Diana LAT 5.2501.200 8.050 4

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Uneven Bars Final Rx Reserve for Uneven Bars Final

Uneven Bars
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Gymnastics Centre
Центр гимнастики

14:00

Artistic Gymnastics
Спортивная гимнастика

Women  Beam
Женщины  Бревно

Team Competition & Qualification
Командный зачет & Квалификация

SUN 7 JUL 2013

Results
Резульаты

Rank NameBib Ctry
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 133 DEMENTYEVA Anna RUS 15.300 Q6.500 8.800

2 134 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 15.200 Q6.200 9.000

3 113 MINOBE Yu JPN 14.350 Q5.900 8.450

4 132 AFANASEVA Kseniia RUS 14.2505.800 8.450

5 115 NODA Sakura JPN 14.000 Q5.600 8.400

6 122 PAK Sin Hyang PRK 13.900 Q6.000 7.900

7 102 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 13.850 Q6.100 7.750

8 111 TOLLE Pia GER 13.800 Q5.000 8.800

9 135 NABIEVA Tatiana RUS 13.7505.300 8.550 0.1

10 150 ZHANG Yelinzi CHN 13.700 Q6.400 7.300

11 164 LIM Heem Wei SIN 13.600 R5.000 8.600

12 114 NAGAI Mizuho JPN 13.6005.300 8.300

13 158 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 13.550 R5.400 8.150

14 147 WHELAN Hannah GBR 13.550 R5.800 7.750

15 116 TOMINAGA Arisa JPN 13.2004.900 8.300

16 109 BUI Kim GER 13.1505.400 7.750

17 128 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ BLANCAS Elsa MEX 13.0505.600 7.450

18 146 LINDSLEY Charlotte GBR 13.0004.700 8.300

19 120 KIM Un Hyang PRK 12.9005.600 7.300

20 145 FRANCIS Danusia GBR 12.8004.700 8.100

21 138 BELAK Teja SLO 12.7504.900 7.850

22 156 LAISI Ida FIN 12.7505.400 7.350

23 127 HEO Seon Mi KOR 12.7005.100 7.600

24 163 CHOON Alexandra POR 12.6005.000 7.600

25 140 DEMYANCHUK Yana UKR 12.6005.500 7.100

26 152 SIKULOVA Jana CZE 12.5505.000 7.550

27 110 HILL Lisa Katharina GER 12.5005.300 7.200

28 108 MAI LIU Hsiang Han TPE 12.4505.000 7.450

29 112 HOELZER Annabelle GER 12.4004.500 7.900

30 157 WONG Hiu Ying Angel HKG 12.3504.700 7.750 0.1

31 131 SALAZAR GUTIERREZ K.Y.A. MEX 12.3004.900 7.400

32 143 KYSLA Angelina UKR 12.2005.000 7.200

33 106 CHEN Yu Chun TPE 12.0004.800 7.200

34 130 MORENO MEDINA Alexa Citlali MEX 12.0005.600 6.500 0.1

35 137 HORVAT Carmen SLO 11.6504.000 7.650

36 104 FLETT Sarah CAN 11.6504.100 7.550

37 144 OSHURKOVA Viktoriia UKR 11.5004.600 6.900

38 155 URVIKKO Annika FIN 11.4504.800 6.750 0.1

39 101 ITCUSH Mackenzie CAN 11.3504.800 6.550

40 165 HOMOLOVA Maria SVK 11.3003.700 7.600

41 141 HOLENKOVA Valentyna UKR 11.1504.000 7.150

42 148 HALL Rebecca GBR 11.1004.300 6.800
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Gymnastics Centre
Центр гимнастики

14:00

Artistic Gymnastics
Спортивная гимнастика

Women  Beam
Женщины  Бревно

Team Competition & Qualification
Командный зачет & Квалификация

SUN 7 JUL 2013

Results
Резульаты

Rank NameBib Ctry
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

43 119 KANG Yong Mi PRK 11.1005.400 5.700

44 160 JEROFEJEVA Diana LAT 11.0004.000 7.000

45 162 OLIVEIRA Rita POR 11.0004.300 6.700

46 125 PARK Doeun KOR 11.0005.200 5.800

47 126 EUM Eunhui KOR 10.9505.100 5.850

48 105 GERVAIS Natalie CAN 10.8004.500 6.300

49 149 PINTO ADASME Makarena CHI 10.7004.400 6.300

50 107 LO Yu Ju TPE 10.7004.500 6.200

51 129 CANTU MATA Marisela MEX 10.5004.600 5.900

52 124 PARK Ji Yeon KOR 10.0505.000 5.050

53 139 RIBIC Tina SLO 10.0003.700 6.300

54 153 HULGAARD Mette DEN 9.7004.400 5.300

55 118 HONG Un Jong PRK 9.1504.400 4.750

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Balance Beam Final Rx Reserve for Balance Beam Final

Balance Beam
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Gymnastics Centre
Центр гимнастики

14:00

Artistic Gymnastics
Спортивная гимнастика

Women  Floor Exercise
Женщины  Вольные упражнения

Team Competition & Qualification
Командный зачет & Квалификация

SUN 7 JUL 2013

Results
Резульаты

Rank NameBib Ctry
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

1 132 AFANASEVA Kseniia RUS 14.750 Q6.300 8.550 0.1

2 128 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ BLANCAS Elsa MEX 14.300 Q6.000 8.300

3 145 FRANCIS Danusia GBR 13.750 Q5.200 8.550

4 134 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 13.750 Q5.500 8.250

5 109 BUI Kim GER 13.700 Q5.500 8.200

6 102 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 13.600 Q5.400 8.200

7 113 MINOBE Yu JPN 13.600 Q5.500 8.100

8 115 NODA Sakura JPN 13.550 Q5.400 8.150

8 143 KYSLA Angelina UKR 13.550 Q5.400 8.150

10 133 DEMENTYEVA Anna RUS 13.5505.800 7.850 0.1

11 110 HILL Lisa Katharina GER 13.400 R4.900 8.500

12 114 NAGAI Mizuho JPN 13.4005.200 8.200

13 117 TOZAWA Shizuka JPN 13.3505.500 7.850

14 111 TOLLE Pia GER 13.2505.000 8.250

15 147 WHELAN Hannah GBR 13.100 R5.300 8.100 0.3

16 135 NABIEVA Tatiana RUS 13.0505.100 8.350 0.4

17 131 SALAZAR GUTIERREZ K.Y.A. MEX 13.050 R5.100 8.050 0.1

18 158 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 12.9005.600 7.900 0.6

19 129 CANTU MATA Marisela MEX 12.8504.800 8.050

20 150 ZHANG Yelinzi CHN 12.8505.100 7.750

21 127 HEO Seon Mi KOR 12.7505.100 7.650

22 121 RI Un Ha PRK 12.7005.700 7.300 0.3

23 119 KANG Yong Mi PRK 12.6505.400 7.250

24 149 PINTO ADASME Makarena CHI 12.5505.100 7.750 0.3

25 148 HALL Rebecca GBR 12.5505.000 7.550

26 164 LIM Heem Wei SIN 12.5004.500 8.000

27 156 LAISI Ida FIN 12.5005.200 7.400 0.1

28 105 GERVAIS Natalie CAN 12.4004.500 7.900

29 152 SIKULOVA Jana CZE 12.4005.000 7.700 0.3

30 142 KOSTIUCHENKO Maryna UKR 12.3504.600 7.750

31 155 URVIKKO Annika FIN 12.3504.900 7.650 0.2

32 157 WONG Hiu Ying Angel HKG 12.2504.800 7.550 0.1

33 146 LINDSLEY Charlotte GBR 12.2004.200 8.000

33 162 OLIVEIRA Rita POR 12.2004.200 8.000

35 153 HULGAARD Mette DEN 12.2004.600 7.600

36 101 ITCUSH Mackenzie CAN 12.2004.900 7.400 0.1

37 107 LO Yu Ju TPE 12.1504.600 7.550

37 163 CHOON Alexandra POR 12.1504.600 7.550

39 103 DEVEREAUX Erica CAN 12.0004.700 7.500 0.2

40 108 MAI LIU Hsiang Han TPE 11.9003.900 8.000

41 141 HOLENKOVA Valentyna UKR 11.8504.600 7.550 0.3

42 122 PAK Sin Hyang PRK 11.5505.200 6.350
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Gymnastics Centre
Центр гимнастики

14:00

Artistic Gymnastics
Спортивная гимнастика

Women  Floor Exercise
Женщины  Вольные упражнения

Team Competition & Qualification
Командный зачет & Квалификация

SUN 7 JUL 2013

Results
Резульаты

Rank NameBib Ctry
Code

TotalPenD
Score

E
Score

43 118 HONG Un Jong PRK 11.5505.600 6.050 0.1

44 112 HOELZER Annabelle GER 11.5004.800 6.800 0.1

45 144 OSHURKOVA Viktoriia UKR 11.4504.500 7.250 0.3

46 137 HORVAT Carmen SLO 11.4003.700 7.700

47 106 CHEN Yu Chun TPE 11.3005.000 6.800 0.5

48 165 HOMOLOVA Maria SVK 11.2503.700 7.550

49 124 PARK Ji Yeon KOR 11.2003.900 7.300

50 130 MORENO MEDINA Alexa Citlali MEX 11.2004.400 6.800

51 126 EUM Eunhui KOR 11.1504.900 6.350 0.1

52 160 JEROFEJEVA Diana LAT 10.6004.400 6.200

53 139 RIBIC Tina SLO 10.4004.300 6.100

54 125 PARK Doeun KOR 10.3504.900 5.450

LEGEND
D Difficulty E Execution Pen Penalty Q Qualified for Floor Exercise Final Rx Reserve for Floor Exercise Final

Floor Exercise
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Gymnastics Centre
Центр гимнастики

15:00

Artistic Gymnastics
Спортивная гимнастика

Women's Individual AllAround
Индивидуальное Mногоборье Женщины

Final
Финал

TUE 9 JUL 2013

List of qualifiers
Список квалификаций

Qualifying
Order Bib Name

Ctry
Code

Qualification
Score

1 134 MUSTAFINA Aliya RUS 58.900

2 132 AFANASEVA Kseniia RUS 56.550

3 128 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ BLANCAS Elsa MEX 55.250

4 102 BLACK Elsabeth CAN 55.200

5 113 MINOBE Yu JPN 55.150

6 109 BUI Kim GER 54.800

7 114 NAGAI Mizuho JPN 54.600

8 110 HILL Lisa Katharina GER 54.000

9 147 WHELAN Hannah GBR 53.150

10 158 BOCZOGO Dorina HUN 53.150

11 143 KYSLA Angelina UKR 53.050

12 127 HEO Seon Mi KOR 52.700

13 122 PAK Sin Hyang PRK 51.550

14 164 LIM Heem Wei SIN 51.450

15 150 ZHANG Yelinzi CHN 51.400

16 152 SIKULOVA Jana CZE 51.050

17 119 KANG Yong Mi PRK 50.650

18 131 SALAZAR GUTIERREZ K.Y.A. MEX 50.500

19 156 LAISI Ida FIN 49.750

20 146 LINDSLEY Charlotte GBR 49.750

21 155 URVIKKO Annika FIN 48.800

22 101 ITCUSH Mackenzie CAN 48.700

23 137 HORVAT Carmen SLO 48.250

24 108 MAI LIU Hsiang Han TPE 47.850

Reserves

R1 162 OLIVEIRA Rita POR 47.750
R2 149 PINTO ADASME Makarena CHI 47.650
R3 126 EUM Eunhui KOR 47.350
R4 163 CHOON Alexandra POR 47.250

LEGEND
RX Reserve for AllAround Final
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Gymnastics Centre
Центр гимнастики

14:00

Artistic Gymnastics
Спортивная гимнастика

Women
Женщины

Team Competition & Qualification
Командный зачет & Квалификация

SUN 7 JUL 2013

Results
Резульаты

Rank
Ctry
Code Total

1 RUS  Russia 175.500  45.050 (1) 43.650 (1) 44.750 (1) 42.050 (1)

2 JPN  Japan 165.000  41.900 (4) 40.600 (2) 41.950 (2) 40.550 (2)

3 GER  Germany 162.050  41.700 (5) 40.550 (3) 39.450 (3) 40.350 (3)

4 MEX  Mexico 158.350  42.550 (3) 38.250 (5) 37.350 (6) 40.200 (4)

5 PRK  DPR Korea 156.600  43.650 (2) 38.150 (7) 37.900 (5) 36.900 (8)

6 GBR  United Kingdom 155.700  39.550 (9) 37.400 (8) 39.350 (4) 39.400 (5)

7 CAN  Canada 152.050  40.900 (6) 36.100 (9) 36.850 (7) 38.200 (6)

8 UKR  Ukraine 151.900  39.600 (8) 38.250 (5) 36.300 (8) 37.750 (7)

9 KOR  Republic of Korea 146.500  38.300 (10) 38.450 (4) 34.650 (10) 35.100 (10)

10 TPE  Chinese Taipei 139.300  38.000 (11) 30.800 (10) 35.150 (9) 35.350 (9)

11 SLO  Slovenia 118.400  40.250 (7) 21.950 (11) 34.400 (11) 21.800 (11)

NOTES
Underlined
Italics

totals indicate starting apparatus.
indicate the low (discarded) score.

LEGEND
Q Qualified for Team Final Rx Reserve Team

Vault Uneven Bars Balance Beam Floor Exercise
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